
NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram TOTAL Place

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

a Brian Wakefield 9 10 7 10 36 2nd Open

a Mike Haynes 10 9 9 6 34 1st M

a Randy Ent 8 10 5 9 32 2nd M

a Al Foust 5 9 8 6 28

au Eric McCleary 6 7 7 7 27

au Joe Shiderly 6 6 7 2 21

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

b Jim Wurster 7 10 10 9 36 MW

b Mark Holsopple 9 10 6 8 33 1st AAA

b Harold Frey 8 9 6 5 28 2nd AAA

b Bill Taylor 6 9 4 8 27

b Gunny 9 9 3 6 27

b Tom Chiesa 7 8 5 7 27

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

c John Heeter 8 10 5 7 30 1st AA

c Tom Danias 6 8 6 7 27 2nd AA

c John Shaw 6 8 5 6 25

c Jerry Johnson 2 3 2 1 8

A  CLASS MATCH  1

d Isobel Solonik 5 9 5 3 22 1st A

d Vic Keam 5 7 3 5 20 2nd A

d Ernie Ellery 2 8 4 5 19

NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram TOTAL Place

f Mike Haynes 9 8 8 7 32 2nd Open

fu Eric McCleary 9 7 6 5 27 1st M

f Brian Wakefield 10 8 5 3 26 2nd M

f Randy Ent 5 8 5 6 24

fu Joe Shiderly 8 7 4 1 20

f Al Foust 6 5 3 3 17

g Harold Frey 9 10 9 6 34 MW

g Jim Wurster 8 10 9 4 31 1st AAA

g Bill Taylor 6 8 8 8 30 2nd AAA

g Joe Jung 8 8 8 5 29

g Mark Holsopple 7 8 6 5 26

  SMALLBORE  COWBOY  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club      May 31, 2014

  PISTOL  CARTRIDGE  COWBOY  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club   May 31, 14   

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1



g Tom Chiesa 6 9 6 5 26

h John Heeter 7 10 5 7 29 1st AA

h John Shaw 4 9 6 6 25 2nd AA

h Gunny 4 9 7 4 24

h Jerry Johnson 3 8 1 2 14

i Tom Danias 2 5 4 8 19 1st A

I Isobel Solonik 5 5 2 3 15

j Vic Keam 5 7 1 4 17 1st B

j Ernie Ellery 4 2 0 5 11

NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram TOTAL Place

k Randy Ent 10 9 7 9 35 2nd Open

k Al Foust 10 9 6 9 34 1st M

k Brian Wakefield 10 9 7 8 34 2nd M

k Mike Haynes 9 8 8 8 33

ku Eric McCleary 7 10 4 2 23

Un Vic Keam Uncl 6 4 3 1 14

l Bill Taylor 10 9 10 7 36 MW

l Jim Wurster 8 10 10 6 34 1s AAA

l Joe Jung 9 9 7 6 31 2nd AAA

l John Heeter 10 7 8 4 29

Tom Chiesa 9 6 4 5 24

l Gunny 7 5 5 6 23

m Harold Frey 8 7 3 7 25 1st AA

Mark Holsopple 10 7 2 4 23 2nd AA

m Tom Danias 7 6 4 3 20

n Isobel Solonik 7 5 3 3 18

p Mark Holsopple 6 10 8 9 33

p Rob Drummond 6 9 5 5 25

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1

B  CLASS MATCH  1

  CENTRE  FIRE  COWBOY  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club     May 31 ,14

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

PISTOL

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1


